ROAD BANS

ORDER 2/2023

STURGEON COUNTY, MORINVILLE, ALBERTA

Under the authority of By-law #1419/18, the Committee is hereby authorizing the removal of all the road bans within Sturgeon County.

This order shall take effect on the 21st day of December 2023 at 7:00 a.m. and shall remain in force until road conditions require banning.

Reegan McCullough, Chief Administrative Officer

Ist_ROAD_BAN_ORDER_2 Effective_December 21_2023

Final Audit Report

2023-12-21

Created:	2023-12-21
By:	Jill Szaroz (jszaroz@sturgeoncounty.ca)
Status:	Signed
Transaction ID:	CBJCHBCAABAAxt0UP0tx7CMbjFR-Q4KSI8Wk9YbZtMf_

"Ist_ROAD_BAN_ORDER_2 Effective_December 21_2023" Hist ory

- Document created by Jill Szaroz (jszaroz@sturgeoncounty.ca) 2023-12-21 - 9:05:21 PM GMT
- Document emailed to Reegan McCullough (rmccullough@sturgeoncounty.ca) for signature 2023-12-21 9:05:36 PM GMT
- Email viewed by Reegan McCullough (rmccullough@sturgeoncounty.ca) 2023-12-21 - 11:01:41 PM GMT
- Document e-signed by Reegan McCullough (rmccullough@sturgeoncounty.ca) Signature Date: 2023-12-21 - 11:01:48 PM GMT - Time Source: server
- Agreement completed. 2023-12-21 - 11:01:48 PM GMT